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Company: PEPSICO SALES, INC.
Company ID: 0798685
State of origin: Delaware
Formation date: 8/23/2011 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/18/2022 11:04:09 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
PEPSICO, INC.
700 ANDERSON HILL ROAD
PURCHASE, NY 10577

Registered Agent Name/Address
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET, SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
Assistant Treasurer Jay Laramie PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
President Todd Squarek PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Christopher Lang PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Courtney Cerqueira PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Amy Carriello PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Heather A. Hammond PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Secretary Megan M. Hurley PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Cynthia Nastansk PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Carlo Massaro PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Brendan Reilly PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary David Wexler PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Stafford Woodley PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Sharn Kohli PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Assistant Secretary Sarah Ryan PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Treasurer Kunal Tipnis PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Megan M. Hurley PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Kunal Tipnis PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Sarah Ryan PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Christopher Lang PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Jeffry Hummel PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Cynthia Nastanski PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Tyler S Chapman PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Courtney Cerqueira PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Mary Ann Wynne PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President David Mariano PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Tyler S Chapman PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
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Vice President Christine Griff PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Amy Carriello PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Hugh Roth PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Carlo Massaro PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Brendan Reilly PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President David Wexler PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Stafford Woodley PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Greg Lyons PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Anne Fink PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Sharn Kohli PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Jay Laramie PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Mike Valdron PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Thomas H Baltes PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Matthew Colangelo PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Heather Hoytink PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Vivian Robillard PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Vince Jones PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Jarrell W Bethard PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Dawn I Southerton PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Jeff J Coniaris PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Lennaert Ten-Cate PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Vice President Bavan Sarvendram, PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577

Directors
Director Kunal Tipnis PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Director Christine Griff PepsiCo, Inc., 700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577
Director Cynthia Nastanski PepsiCo, Inc.,700 Anderson Hill Road, Purchase, NY 10577-1444

Signatures
Signature Kelly Lettmann
Title Power of Attorney


